
COLABORADORES

Francisco Arellanes Arellanes

Instituto de Investigaciones Filológicas
Universidad Nacional Autónoma de México
francisco_arellanes@yahoo.com.mx

Uliana Cruz Guerra

beedxedani@gmail.com

Beatriz Cruz López

Departament of History
University of California, Los Angeles
betydetoledo@hotmail.com

Xóchitl M. Flores Marcial

Departament of History
University of California, Los Angeles
xochitlzin@gmail.com

Michael Galant

Departament of Modern Languages
California State University, Dominguez Hills
mgalant@csudh.edu

Brook Danielle Lillehaugen

Haverford College
blilleha@haverford.edu

Mercedes Montes de Oca Vega

Instituto de Investigaciones Filológicas
Universidad Nacional Autónoma de México
mercedes.montesdeoca@gmail.com



8	 tlalocan xxii

Pamela Munro

Linguistics Department
University of California, Los Angeles
munro@ucla.edu

Michel R. Oudijk

Instituto de Investigaciones Filológicas
Universidad Nacional Autónoma de México
mroudyk@hotmail.com

Rosa María Rojas Torres

Dirección de Lingüística
Instituto Nacional de Antropología e Historia
rochy.rojas@gmail.com

Rodrigo Romero Méndez

Instituto de Investigaciones Filológicas
Universidad Nacional Autónoma de México
rrmz@unam.mx

Diana Schwartz

Department of History
University of Chicago
Dschwartz01@wesleyan.edu

Benjamin T. Smith

School of Comparative American Studies
University of Warwick
B.Smith.1@warwick.ac.uk

Thomas C. Smith Stark †
Fue investigador en el Centro de Estudios Lingüísticos y Literarios
Colegio de México



colaboradores	 9

Aaron Huey Sonnenschein

Department of English
California State University
aaron_sonnenschein@yahoo.com

Lisa Sousa

Department of History
Occidental College
lsousa@oxy.edu

Kevin Terraciano

Department of History
University of California, Los Angeles
terra@history.ucla.edu




